
Hanover Township Mental Health Board Meeting Dates 2016 
 
 

 

 

Date Day of Week Time Location 

January 26, 2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Downey Hall 
FY17 Grant Allocations 

February 23, 2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Downey Hall 

March 22, 2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Downey Hall 

April 26, 2016 Tuesday 

 

6:00 PM Downey Hall 

May 17, 2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Downey Hall 

August 23, 2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Downey Hall 

September 27, 2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Downey Hall 

October 25, 2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Downey Hall 
FY17 Grant Hearings 

November 17, 2016 Thursday 6:00 PM Downey Hall 

December 15, 2016 Thursday 6:00 PM Downey Hall 


